ORDERING INFORMATION
Range Acc. FS Cat . No. Price Acc. FS Cat . No.
30” Hg. Vac. 1% ASK17420 $262.00
15 PSIG 1% ASK174215 247.00
30 PSIG 1% ASK174230 247.00
60 PSIG 1% ASK174260 237.00
100 PSIG 1% ASK1742100 237.00 0.5% ASK1542100
150 PSIG ASK1742150 237.00 0.5% ASK1542150
200 PSIG ASK1742200 237.00 0.5% ASK1542200
300 PSIG ASK1742300 237.00 0.5% ASK1542300
500 PSIG ASK1742500 237.00 0.5% ASK1542500
750 PSIG ASK1742750 237.00 0.5% ASK1542750
1000 PSIG ASK171000 237.00 0.5% ASK151000
2000 PSIG ASK172000 237.00 0.5% ASK152000
3000 PSIG ASK173000 237.00 0.5% ASK153000
5000 PSIG ASK175000 237.00 0.5% ASK155000
7500 PSIG 1% ASK157500 300.00
10,000* PSIG 1% ASK174210K 272.00
15,000* PSIG 1% ASK174215K 282.00
20,000* PSIG 1% ASK174220K 282.00
30” Hg./15 PSIG 1% ASK174215V 262.00
30” Hg./30 PSIG 1% ASK174230V 262.00
30” Hg./45 PSIG 1% ASK174245V 262.00
30” Hg./60 PSIG 1% ASK174260V 262.00
Standard output 4-20mA, connection 1/4” NPTM, 36” cable shielded PVC 24 AWG.
* Connection 9/16-Aminco (Female)
TRANSMITTER SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy Class (F.S.) 0.5% 1.0%